PASTRY BOUTIQUE ITEM LIST

CUT CAKE

SIGNATURE STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE
HEDYa—hr—=*%
PRALINE PECANS CHOUX CREAM
T2V A E=H 2 =71 =4

TONKA BEAN FROMAGE BLANC TART
N8y 79—V 27 70D )0k

BERRIES CHARLOTTE
N =D )by b

CHESTNUT CASSIS BAR
BYHNADT —F

STRAWBERRY TART
HEDL I K

CITRUS TART
Y7 ALV B

STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
FDOF -7 —%

CHOCOLATE PECANS WOOD CAKE
Faal—bhrE—-FAHrFrv VDT RTr—*

VANILLA FLAN
REE A

MONT BLANC HEART
EVT T U=k

COFFEE HUG
I—bt—n7

CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA TART
Faalb—hr=AT 78I b

TEROSBIZAEER IV EENTH ) £ T,

All prices are inclusive of 8% tax.

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,000

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,250

¥900

¥1,200

¥1,200

¥1,200



PASTRY BOUTIQUE ITEM LIST
WHOLE CAKE

SIGNATURE STRAWBERRY SHORTCAKE (12cm)  ¥5,000
HFDa—hNr—%*

(15cm)  ¥6,000
(18cm)  ¥8,000

BERRIES LAYERS (12cm)  ¥5,800
N — LA v —

(15cm)  ¥7,000

(18cm)  ¥9,000
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE (12cm)  ¥5,500
FEDF—AT—*

(15cm)  ¥6,500

(18cm)  ¥8,500
CHOCOLATE MACADAMIA TART (15cm)  ¥6,200
Fadlb—r=ATITFIE

(18cm)  ¥7,800
CHOCOLATE MAMA CAKE (16cm)  ¥4,200
Faalb—btwwsr—*%

CHARLOTTE BERRIES (RESERVATION REQUIERD ON WEEKDAYS) (16cm)  ¥7,800
N =Dy x)buy bURBRE, FREFAMTHICCKR) L)

WOOD LQG (RESERVATION REQUIERD ON WEEKDAYS) (14cm)  ¥9,500
7y Ko7 RBRE, PREIFAFHCCRY)ET)

VANILLA FLAN (RESERVATION REQUIERD) (15cm)  ¥5,200
INZ T T T U(EMTFHIZCR)ESD)

TEROSBIZAEER IV EENTH ) £ T,

All prices are inclusive of 8% tax.



PASTRY BOUTIQUE ITEM LIST

BREAD

CROISSANT AU BEURRE ¥520
797 vy E2T7NE —

BAGUETTE ¥500
INT oy h

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT ¥560
NV F vaaz

PAIN DE MIE ¥620
NV R

CHESTNUT SOURDOUGH BREAD ¥650
R e

BRIOCHE TROPEZIENNE RASPBERRY ¥680
FAN) = v X

PAIN SUISSE BACON ¥700

YA A N—Ta Y

ALMOND CROISSANT ¥700
T=F K707 yH

NEW YORK GRILL SOURDOUGH BREAD ¥800
—a2—F—=77)) $T—=Kes 7Ly R

CEREALS BREAD ¥1,000
)TN T Ly R

BRIOCHE BRESSANE AU SUCRE ¥1,300
TV F v Ty F a7 L

BRIOCHE FEUILLETEE HOJICHA &YUZU ¥1,400
MFrIII LR T )V Ay a2 7427

CROISSANT MONT BLANC ¥980
Ja7 Ny 2T TV

BERRIES PISTACHIO DANISH ¥1,100
N Y ERYFADT =y v a

BRIOCHE BRESSANE AU SUCRE ¥1,300
TV v Ty F a7 L

TEROSBIZAEER IV EENTH ) £ T,

All prices are inclusive of 8% tax.



PASTRY BOUTIQUE ITEM LIST
TRAVEL CAKE

CHOUQUETTES
va—=7 v b

MADELEINES
2Rl —3

CANNELES
XL

PISTACHIO RASPBERRY FINANCIER (5cm)
EZS5FALTI AN —DT (F V=

CHOCOLATE PECANS FINANCIER (5cm)
Faal—hNrYE—FAH vV DT 4t

HAZELNUTYUZU FINANCIER (5¢m)
~—X Ity TOT 42

HAZELNUTYUZU FINANCIER (12cm)
~N—E )Ny VT T 4 F Ve

GRANDE MADELEINE (14cm)
772 RFL—=2

BANANA BREAD (16cm)
NFFT LR

MATCHA AZUKI CAKE
W N7 —F

APPLE FRANGIPANE PIE (15cm)
Ty TINT TV S= R84

MATCHA BASQUE BURNT CHEESECAKE (14cm)
WRANRX7 F—A7—%

TEROSBIZAEER IV EENTH ) £ T,

All prices are inclusive of 8% tax.

¥80

¥220

¥320

¥300

¥300

¥300

¥1,800

¥2,000

¥2,300

¥2,500

¥3,000

¥3,800



